CH. 3]

ITEM 1.

317.

ACTSOF ASSEMBLY

Item Details($)
First Year Second Y ear

FY2013

Mental Health Treatment Centers(792)

Secure Confinement (35700) .......ccccevvierieievieieseseee e
Forensic and Behavioral Rehabilitation Security

LS (074 N $12,709,002
FuNnd Sources: GENEral .........ccoovoueuevveeeeeieeieeeese e $12,400,904
S ST I $308,098

Authority: Title 37.1, Chapters 1 and 2, Code of Virginia.

FY2014

$12,709,002

$12,400,904
$308,098

1
Appropriations($)
First Year Second Y ear
FY2013 FY2014
$12,709,002 $12,709,002



